
2018 - Present opportunities... future possibilities 

TERM 1 

07h25 Wed 17 January   

10h30 Wed 11 April 

Half Term 

12h00 Thu 1 March 

07h25 Tue 6 March 

Easter 

11h30 Thu 29 March 

07h25  Tue 2 April 

Human Rights’ Day 

Wed 21 March 

TERM 2 

07h25 Wed 2 May  

10h30 Fri 3 August 

Half Term 

11h30 Fri 22 June 

07h25 Mon 2 July 

Youth Day 

Sat 16 June 

TERM 3 

07h25 Tue 4 September  

10h00 Tue 4 December 

Half Term 

11h30 Thu 18 October 

07h25 Tue 23 October 

Heritage Day 

Mon 24 September 

TERM 1 

07h30 Wed 17 January   

10h00 Wed 11 April 

Half Term 

12h00 Thu 1 March 

07h30 Tue 6 March 

Easter 

12h00 Thu 29 March 

07h30  Tue 2 April 

Human Rights’ Day 

Wed 21 March 

TERM 2 

07h30 Wed 2 May  

10h00 Fri 3 August 

Half Term 

12h00 Fri 22 June 

07h30 Mon 2 July 

Youth Day 

Sat 16 June 

TERM 3 

07h30 Tue 4 September  

21h00 Tue 4 December 

Half Term 

12h00 Thu 18 October 

07h30 Tue 23 October 

Heritage Day 

Mon 24 September 


